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3094

Lathe CAZENEUVE HB 725 x 1500 Broke

Distance between peak

Peak height

Diameter allowed above the bench
Diameter allowed above the trail
Diameter allowed above the trolley

Pin bore

Conicity of the counterpoint

Maximum stroke of the transverse trolley
Number of pin speed

Power

Dimensions: L x I xH
Weight

1500 mm
315 mm
725 mm
670 mm
400 mm
81

CM6
400 mm
18

18 Cv
3140 x 1270 x 1355
2900 Kg
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