

<mark>3094</mark>

Mail : contacts@gmo.fr – Site : www.gmo.fr ZA du Landreau – 49610 Mozé-sur-Louet Tel : 02.41.79.79.00 – Fax : 02.41.79.79.09

GMO

## Lathe CAZENEUVE HB 725 x 1500 Broke

Distance between peak	1500 mm
Peak height	315 mm
Diameter allowed above the bench	725 mm
Diameter allowed above the trail	670 mm
Diameter allowed above the trolley	400 mm
Pin bore	81
Conicity of the counterpoint	CM6
Maximum stroke of the transverse trolley	400 mm
Maximum stroke of the transverse trolley Number of pin speed	400 mm 18
•	
Number of pin speed	18









## <mark>3094</mark>









